rapid

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight

Dimensions

Colour

Rapid Worker Wall Unit - Beech & Ironstone | SKU:

& IRONSTONE

SKU: CSC2HD B/l
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

931

1790

68

510

1020

125

84.0000 kg
450 x 900 x 1800 mm

Beech & Ironstone, Cherry & Ironstone, Natural Oak &

Ironstone, Natural White & Ironstone

© Furnx Pty Ltd

CSC2HD B/I

RAPID WORKER WALL UNIT - BEECH



ine

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Half Door Wall Unit

Includes 1 x Fixed Mid Shelf and 3 Adjustable Shelves
Fully Lockable

Includes 2 Keys

900mm W x 450mm D x 1800mm H

5 Year Warranty
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